Make

ID

Year
Machine-no.
Operating hours
Screw

Injection pressure
Injection volume
Clamping force
Tiebare distance
Mouldheight
Daylight max.
Size + Weight
Power

Description

* KRBURG 320C

’ !
ALLROUNDER __500-1%0

SCHULZ & PARTNER

hrs
mm
bar

ccm

mm
mm
mm
mm
kw

b

ARBURG A 320 C 500-100 U-Version
3703

2003

190375

66.000

25

1550

70

50

320 x 320

200

550

3700 x 1500 x 1800 2440 kg
15+4,9=19,9

U-Version, Robot Interface, automatic door etc...
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Serial No. E
Manufactured
Weight
Clamping Force
Operating Voltag:
Heating

Pump Motor
chiuB  Total connected load | A

ARBURG Gmb
Arthur - Hehl - StraBe D

Made in Germai

—
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